
202511022 Tender NO. 202511022

Distribution: Basic, possible one-lot
Deadline: May 15, 2025
Lunch Date: November 6, 2024
Style/Buyer Comments: November 6, 2024

Product Requirements

Country of Origin: Spain
Type of Product: Sparkling white wine
Region (Classification):
Vintage:
Price: (max) 7€
Minimum Volume (Units): 75 cl
Estimated Volume (yearly): 1500
Container size: 75 cl
Type of Container: Glass bottle

Other Requirements:

1) Based on 100 % Chardonnay and/or Pinot Noir of which min. 50 %
Chardonnay
2) Min. 24 months bottle ageing on lees (written confirmation from
manufacturer must accompany the offer)
3) Max. 11,9 g/l sugar (including dosage, certificate of analysis must
accompany the offer)

Additional specification:
1) Only one offer per manufacturer. If more than one offer is submitted
from the same manufacturer, only the lowest priced offer will be assessed,
regardless of wholesaler
2) «Guarantee of supply» must accompany the offer


